Pergola Assembly Instructions
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PERGOLA PARTS LIST

Ir\laor.t Drawning QTY
A 4
B 2

|
C = 2
el
D = 1
‘;_—l—-'"—_‘——'—_l—_d
E = . 1
e ol
F b—s 2
G J 62
H B ] O O 1
Use tools:

Silicone Gun (not provided)




PERGOLA PARTS LIST

Zir_t Drawning QTY
1 BN 4
: T 4
3 |‘ 4
4 M6x20 16
S ®) M8x20 42
6 % 62
: N ,
8 D ®14x15 124
9 & P 15x45 124
10 @ d16x12 124
11 d18x21.5 124
12 O M8x33 124
13 Q) M8 124
14 O - ST3.5x13 372
15 E 2
16 ) — M4x25 2




PERGOLA PARTS LIST

Zir_t Drawning QTY
17 @ M4 2
18 ) M8 2
19 =\_,  1000mm 1
20 ) —— 13MM 1
21 ——— 4MM 1
22 — 5MM 1
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Step 1:
A
b
p ....... 0
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1 -\i]- QTY:4PCS 5 QTY:8PCS
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Step 2:
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QTY:8PCS
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Step 3
C
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QTY:8PCS
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QTY:8PCS

2 ﬁ QTY:2PCS 5
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QTY:8PCS

2 ﬁ QTY:2PCS 5
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Step 6:

Use tools:
Silicone Gun (not provided)
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Step 7:

Use tools:
Silicone Gun

(not provided)

3 || QTY:4PCS

5

M6x20

QTY:16PCS
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6 QTY:62PCS

7 QTY:62PCS

14 QTY:372PCS

ST3.5x13
Step 9: , :
10 Short side o Short S|de1:0
’ ) | ]
= S —— ? Long side

9 & QTY:124PCS

10 @ QTY:124PCS

11
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) M8x20 QTY:1PCS 11 @ $1gx2q 5 TY62PCS

12 @3 QTy:62PCs | 13 @) QTY:62PCS | 18 /57 QTY:2PCS
M8x33 'V'8 M8
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d18x21.5 QTY:62PCS

11

QTY:1PCS

V' M8x20

QTY:62PCS 13 QTY:62PCS | 18 QTY:2PCS
M8 M8

12 @
M8x33
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Step 12:
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@ QTY:2PCS
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Step 13:

=N

Silicone Gun (not provided)

Use tools:
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Step 14:

_
D )N
12x18mm

\
\@>'

Ne

0-105°
stable angle: 0-105°

Adju
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